Reocurrence of material grade (entries)

APISLGrB

Cast iron

DSO

B Reocurrence of material grade

Ductile cast iron Gray cast iron

Material grade

Polyethylene

Steel



Total length (km)

&00000 -

400000 +

300000 +

200000 +

100000 +

API5SLGrB

Cast iron

DsSO

B Total length (km)

Ductile cast iron Gray cast iron

Material grade

Polyethylene

Steel
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